ROADGUARD
o8 Interlock

by Draeger US Interlock

RoadGuard Interlock Client Price Schedule

Installation-
Calibrations-

Monitor Check-
Monthly Rental-

Device Theft Protection-
Removal-

Violation Reset Fee-
Vehicle Transfer-
Missed Appointment-

Mobile Service-

Unlock Code-
State Fee (Install)-

State Fee (Violation)-

*State Fee (Calibration

per 30 day cycle)-

$0.00 - $400.00
$25.00
$35.00
$50.00
$10.00
$55.00
$50.00
$125.00
$55.00

$85/HR + $.55 /mile
1 hour minimum

$50.00
$10.00

$10.00

$5.00




