

RoadGuard Interlock Client Price Schedule

Installation-	\$0.00 - \$400.00
Calibrations-	\$25.00
Monitor Check-	\$35.00
Monthly Rental-	\$50.00
Device Theft Protection-	\$10.00
Removal-	\$55.00
Violation Reset Fee-	\$50.00
Vehicle Transfer-	\$125.00
Missed Appointment-	\$55.00
Mobile Service-	\$85/HR + \$.55/mile 1 hour minimum
Unlock Code-	\$50.00
State Fee (Install)-	\$10.00
State Fee (Violation)-	\$10.00
*State Fee (Calibration per 30 day cycle)-	\$5.00